
ID INTERNAL REF TITLE TYPE TENDER REF OCID CATEGORY AUTHORITY NAME CPV CODE
758893 5027 FHA Painterworks 23-28 Works FEB499268 ocds-r6ebe6-0000746104 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45453100
703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000
703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000
703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000
703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000
703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000
703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000
703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000
703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000
703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000

703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000
703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000
703153 4797 FHA Reactive and Void Repairs Works AUG456170 ocds-r6ebe6-0000686637 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45210000
615220 Portal ref: 615220 External Painterwork 2019-2023 Works FEB381075 ocds-r6ebe6-0000578475 C Forth Housing Association Ltd 45442110



AWARD DATE START DATE END DATE EXTENDED END DATE MAX EXTENSION MONTHS FRAMEWORK COLLABORATING TERM VALUE HIGHEST OFFER
19/02/2024 26/02/2024 26/02/2029 0 No No Yes 395411.79 0
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772

01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772
01/08/2022 01/08/2022 01/08/2026 0 No No Yes 0 665772
12/06/2019 06/07/2020 06/07/2024 0 No No Yes 268044.67 0



LOWEST OFFER MAX FRAMEWORK VALUE SUPPLIER NAME SUPPLIER ADDR1 SUPPLIER ADDR2
0 0 Mitie Property Services (UK) Ltd Level 12, The Shard, 32 London Bridge Street

25250.63 0 BJ Joiners Limited 29 Montrose Way
25250.63 0 MP Group UK Limited 324 Drumoyne Road
25250.63 0 John Swain Joiners & Building Contractors Ltd 15 Gogar Place, St Ninians
25250.63 0 Stuart Maclaren Plumbing and Heating Ltd 48 Birch Avenue , Torbrex
25250.63 0 Firstcall Trade Services 158 Lanark Road West, EH14 5NY
25250.63 0 Stirling Electrical Services Ltd. Stirling Road, FALLIN
25250.63 0 Logie Glazing & Building Services Ltd Unit 9 Angus Works, Tannadice Street
25250.63 0 Dumbreck Decorators 42 Loanbank Quadrant
25250.63 0 C.A Decorating Services 22 new road, Bannockburn

25250.63 0 Aquaklenz Limited
Unit 39, John Player Building,, STEP, Stirling 
Enterprise Pa rk,

25250.63 0 Ally Baird Ltd Greystone Cottage
25250.63 0 D & s slaters & roof tilers 2 hill terrace

0 0 Mitie Property Services (UK) Ltd 35 Duchess Road



SUPPLIER TOWN SUPPLIER POSTAL CODE SUPPLIER COUNTRY CODE SUPPLIER PHONE DUNS number LOT NUMBER IS CALL OFF FRAMEWORK ID
London SE1 9SG United Kingdom (GB) 231388430 No
Dunblane FK15 9JL United Kingdom (GB) +44 7967870569 1 No
Glasgow G51 4DX United Kingdom (GB) +44 1412371970 218328786 1, 2, 3, 4 No
Stirling FK7 0EZ United Kingdom (GB) +44 7749353516 1 No
Stirling FK82PN United Kingdom (GB) +44 7703386258 2 No
Edinburgh EH14 5NY United Kingdom (GB) +44 01312857150 211189541 2, 6, 8 No
Stirling FK7 7JB United Kingdom (GB) +44 1786813916 211083584 3 No
DUNDEE DD3 7PT United Kingdom (GB) +44 01382631088 779350730 3, 6, 8, 10 No
Glasgow G51 3HZ United Kingdom (GB) +44 01414191940 291822310 4 No
Stirling FK7 0AE United Kingdom (GB) +44 07841617553 213635630 4 No

Stirling FK7 7RP United Kingdom (GB) +44 1786463870 736711453 6 No
Dunblane FK15 9NZ United Kingdom (GB) +44 7833312346 347543923 7 No
Cowie Fk77dh United Kingdom (GB) +44 7436548524 7 No
Glasgow G73 1AU United Kingdom (GB) +44 07545181948 231388430 No



EXTERNAL FRAMEWORK TITLE EXTERNAL FRAMEWORK OCID


	ContractRegister

